8 | S ‘
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT = i DE’Z@’S;‘;EE - —
1 WBT243.02 HORIZONTAL TRAPEZE SECTION 1 2.81 LBS A INTIAL RELEASE ACG | 02/09/05
2 MT357H HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 3-7) 1 B UPDATE HARDWARE KIT ACG | 03/07/06
3 MT-373 3/8" X 12" S§S THREADED ROD 2 0.37 LBS
4 SWF-03 3/8" SS FLAT WASHER 4 0.01 LBS
) 5 SWL-03 3/8" SS LOCK WASHER 4 0.01 LBS
6 SN-03 3/8" SS HEX NUT 8 0.02 LBS
7 MT-387 SQUARE WASHER, 12" X 12" W/ 7/16"HOLE 4 0.11 LBS
B
(22.00[ 558.80 )
% et b ot A R L L WB-TS2k
N OTES ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHESp U.O.S.. _ - B%P SCA;\EITS DTE;{RX;NEZE KIT, 24" WIDE, 1 RUNG
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. X mem 2| oo/ | A 0SS | ASSEHBLY DRAING
F.e);\(nz:E BURR.SO];A(I)\ID BREAK EDGES .005 RESON: :iG::ALV A2 % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 422 1BS AN D RIEWNVERSS

6

[=

c

c




